Jara

10.01.2024
10.01.2024
10.01.2024
10.01.2024
11.01.2024
12.01.2024
13.01.2024
15.01.2024
15.01.2024
16.01.2024
17.01.2024
17.01.2024
18.01.2024
19.01.2024
19.01.2024
19.01.2024
20.01.2024
22.01.2024
22.01.2024
23.01.2024
23.01.2024
23.01.2024

['pynma

Bpewms
13.45-15.20
14.00-15.00
15.30-17.05
15.30-18.50

12.00
09.00-11.00
12.30
12.00-14.00
15.30-17.05
09.00
09.55-11.30
12.00-13.00
09.00
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
14.00-15.00
12.00
09.55-11.30
12.00-13.00
09.00
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20

JucrumimHa
OaraHcoBe

JOCHBI'U,KPEAUT

opr.ydeTa npen.m.ou3 s-4cem

opr.ydeta npen.M.ousynp-4cem

JEHbIM,KPEIUT
MEHEKMEHT
MEHEKMEHT
PErMOH.3KOHOMUKA
np.mpax. HAP
PErvoH.3KOHOMHKA
T.BEpPOSIT,MaT.CTATUCT
¢un.yuet

¢un.yuet
IICHXOJIOTHS

bBY

¢dunocodpus
dbunocodust
OCH.TEXHOJL.DJI.OHEPT
BY

BY

KaJIbKYJI.B TIPOMBIIIL

3a4

KOHC

3K3
KOHC
9K3
KOHC
3a4
9K3
3a4
KOHC
9K3
3a4
Kp
KOHC
3K3
3a4
KOHC

OK3

n1-4ceMm

VAIIC3ck-22

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

FOpxora .M.
VYcerunosa JIL.H.
IOpkoBa .M.
IOpkoBa .M.
VYcerunosa JILH.
[MapHOMONBECKA
[MapHOMONBECKA
Bumnesckas
IOpkoBa .M.
Bumnesckas
Pyccusu C.
IOpkoBa .M.
IOpkoBa .M.
IlepeBo3HIOK
IOpkoBa .M.
Jlememko I'.A.
Jlememko I'.A.
Hanroka T.b.
IOpxora .M.
IOpxora .M.
IOpkoBa .M.

KaJIbKYJI.B IpOMBITT  yip-4cem FOpkosa .M.

Ctp. 22

1403
6410
6413
6413
6410
9402
9402
1222
1403
1222
11509
1403
1403
1411
1403
1201
1201
1409
1403
1403
1403
1403



